2025 Appeals Summary

2024 Real Property Appeals Summary:

Real Property Account Types

AFFORDABLE RES

AG WITH NON-INTEGRAL RES

AG_MIXED
AGRICULTURAL
APARTMENT
COMMERCIAL
EXEMPT

HANGAR

IMP ONLY
INDUSTRIAL
MANUFACTURED HOME
MINERALS

MINOR STRUCT/VL
MIXED USE

NATURAL RESRC
PART EXEMPT

POSS INTEREST
RESIDENT LAND
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL CONDO
VACANT LAND

Grand Total

ADJUSTED

15

67
239

111

W NN bW

31
2010
433
120
3066

DENIED
6

10

17

21

156
807

110

277

2397
449
392

4736

Grand

Total

21
15
18
26
223
1046

110

388

©

28

14
14
57
4407
882
512
7802



2024 Business Personal Property Appeals Summary:

Business Personal Property Account Types

ADJUSTED

DENIED

Grand
Total

AMUSEMENT PARK

AUTO PARTS STORE

BANKS

CHEMICAL PREPARATION

COMPUTER DESIGN-ENGINEERING

COMPUTER RELATED SERVICES

CONCRETE REDI-MIX

CONSULTANTS

DAYCARE / SCHOOL (TAXABLE)

DENTIST OFFICE

(SO = =N

DINING (FAMILY)

DINING (FAST FOOD)

FOOD PREPARATION MFG

GLASS / GLAZING MFG

GROCERY STORE (WITH GAS STATION)

[EEN [P [YSCNY N

HAIR STYLING SALON / SPA

HEALTH & FITNESS CLUB

LEASE OR LOANED (SPECIALTY i.e. USP, REDBOX, etc.

LEASING

MEDICAL DOCTORS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

RENEWABLE ENERGY PROPERTY

(I TN P 13|

RENTAL APTS/UNITS

RESEARCH/DEVELOPMENT

RETAIL FURNITURE STORE

RETAIL PET STORES

RETAIL SPORTING GOODS STORE

TV PRODUCTION/VIDEO

RIN[R|RrIN[RPr|Rr|Rr[R|lO|Rr|RPR[R|Rr[(R[RIN|RPR[W|R|R[R|R ]|, [NM[ININ|R

Grand Total

29

12

=Y
fhiry




