2025 Appeals Summary

2024 Real Property Appeals Summary:

Real Property Account Types	ADJUSTED	DENIED	Grand Total
AFFORDABLE RES	15	6	21
AG WITH NON-INTEGRAL RES	5	10	15
AG MIXED	1	17	18
AG_INIALD AGRICULTURAL	5	21	26
APARTMENT	67	156	223
COMMERCIAL	239	807	1046
FXFMPT	239	1	7
HANGAR	0	110	110
IMP ONLY	2	7	9
IMP ONLY INDUSTRIAL	∠ 111	,	9 388
		277	
MANUFACTURED HOME	2	2	4
MINERALS	0	9	9
MINOR STRUCT/VL	3	5	8
MIXED USE	4	24	28
NATURAL RESRC	2	2	4
PART EXEMPT	7	7	14
POSS INTEREST	3	11	14
RESIDENT LAND	31	26	57
RESIDENTIAL	2010	2397	4407
RESIDENTIAL CONDO	433	449	882
VACANT LAND	120	392	512
Grand Total	3066	4736	7802

Business Personal Property Appeals Summary:

			Grand
Business Personal Property Account Types	ADJUSTED	DENIED	Total
AMUSEMENT PARK	1		1
AUTO PARTS STORE	2		2
BANKS	2		2
CHEMICAL PREPARATION		2	2
COMPUTER DESIGN-ENGINEERING	1		1
COMPUTER RELATED SERVICES	1		1
CONCRETE REDI-MIX		1	1
CONSULTANTS	1		1
DAYCARE / SCHOOL (TAXABLE)	1		1
DENTIST OFFICE	3		3
DINING (FAMILY)		1	1
DINING (FAST FOOD)	1	1	2
FOOD PREPARATION MFG	1		1
GLASS / GLAZING MFG	1		1
GROCERY STORE (WITH GAS STATION)	1		1
HAIR STYLING SALON / SPA		1	1
HEALTH & FITNESS CLUB	1		1
LEASE OR LOANED (SPECIALTY i.e. USP, REDBOX, etc.)	1	1
LEASING	5	1	6
MEDICAL DOCTORS	1		1
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE	1		1
RENEWABLE ENERGY PROPERTY	1		1
RENTAL APTS/UNITS		1	1
RESEARCH/DEVELOPMENT	1	1	2
RETAIL FURNITURE STORE		1	1
RETAIL PET STORES	1		1
RETAIL SPORTING GOODS STORE	1	1	2
TV PRODUCTION/VIDEO	1		1
Grand Total	29	12	41